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Talent

Republic

Contact	 	  	
 

Location	
Languages

Carole Sonderegger	  
T + 49 (0)30 314 96 96 0
Kantstraße 31  10625 Berlin
sonderegger@talentrepublicagency.de

Berlin
German, English, Portuguese

2021/22

2019

2017

2013

FILMOGRAPHY (Selection)

THE ZONE OF INTEREST
Production: A24, Extreme Emotions, Film4, House Productions, JW Films (Distribution: A24)
Director: Jonathan Glazer
German Dialogue Consultant: Lukas Feigelfeld
Festival de Cannes - Grand Prix 2023
European Film Award - Nominated for Best Film, Best Director, Best Screenwriter, Best Actor Best 
Actress, Winner for Best Sound
Golden Globe - Nominated for Best Motion Picture – Non-English Language, Best Original Score - Mo-
tion Picture, Best Motion Picture - Drama
Academy Award OSCAR - Nominated for Best Picture, Best Director, Best Writing (Adapted Screen-
play), Best International Feature Film, Best Sound
BFI London Film Festival
New York Film Festival
Los Angeles Film Critics Association Awards 2023

SONNENWENDE / SOLSTICE
Production: Retina Fabrik
Writer and Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
In development

HAGAZUSSA - A HEATHEN’S CURSE / HAGAZUSSA - DER HEXENFLUCH
Production: DFFB Deutsche Film- und Fernsehakademie Berlin, Retina Fabrik (Distributor: Forgotten 
Film Entertainment)
Writer and Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
BFI London Film Festival - European Premiere (2017)
Filmfestival Max Ophüls Preis - German Premiere & Competition (2018)
Preis der Deutschen Filmkritik - Nominated for Best Debut Film (2018)
Motelx Film Festival - Melies d’argent Award for Best European Horror Feature (2018)
First Steps Award - Best Picture (2018)
Sitges Festival Internacional de Cinema Fantàstic de Catalunya - Competition (2017)
Fantastic Fest Austin - Next Wave Award for Best Feature (2017)

INTERFERENZ
Production: DFFB Deutsche Film- und Fernsehakademie Berlin
Writer and Director: Lukas Feigelfeld

LUKAS FEIGELFELD
WRITER/DIRECTOR  

https://www.talentrepublicagency.de/cinematographers/lukas-feigelfeld
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2011

2010

2022

2020

2019

2015

2013

2012 

2011-2019

45 min
Destination Wien - Exhibition, Kunsthalle Vienna (2015)
Fünf Seen Filmfestival - Competition Short Plus Award (2014)
Diagonale Festival des österreichischen Films (2014)

BETON
Production: Retina Fabrik
Writer and Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
55 min
Destination Wien - Exhibition, Kunsthalle Vienna (2015)

FUNGUS / PILZ
Production: DFFB Deutsche Film- und Fernsehakademie Berlin
Writer and Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
22 min

MÉXICO
Production: Arte, DFFB Deutsche Film- und Fernsehakademie Berlin
Writer and Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
6 min
Arte Short Film Festival (2011)

MISCELLANEOUS

GLISTENING, SHE EMERGES - ONE LEG ONE EYE
Production: Retina Fabrik
Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
Music Video - Installation - 8:45min

MONOPOLIZE - DJ DIE SOON
Production: Retina Fabrik
Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
Music Video - 2:55min

EGOISMO - MMMD
Production: Retina Fabrik
Director: Lukas Feigelfeld
Music Video - 6:00min

WÄRME Video-Installation für Moskau Biennale
20 Min.

UNPAVED - ROBOT KOCH 
Production: Retina FabrikKonzept, 
Director and Editor: Lukas Feigelfeld
Music Video / Short film
13 min

AUTODREAMS - ROBOT KOCH 
Production: Retina Fabrik
Concept, Director and Editor: Lukas Feigelfeld
Music Video
4 min

Several commercials (Director, Videographer and Editor)
Clients: Staatliche Museen zu Berlin, FvF Productions, Berlin Atonal Festival,
Boiler Room, Wirtschaftskammer Wien et al.
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BIOGRAPHY

Founding of Retina Fabrik Filmproduktion
Studied Directing at Deutschen Film- und Fernsehakademie dffb Berlin
Graduation and Photography Studies at Die Graphische Wien


